
 
 
 

Teacher Specialist Campus Assignment Email 

Elena Baucom Brandenburg ebaucom@duncanvilleisd.org 

Roselyn Black DHS (Science) RBlack@duncanvilleisd.org 

Torri Bryant Reed tbryant@duncanvilleisd.org 

Natalie Chase Hastings nchase@duncanvilleisd.org 

Claude-Anthony Chiles Hardin CChiles@duncanvilleisd.org 

Stacy Childress Fairmeadows schildress@duncanvilleisd.org 

Brigett Freeman Merrifield bfreeman@duncanvilleisd.org 

Taliah Gipson Bilhart TGipson@duncanvilleisd.org 

Victoria Graham Alexander vgraham@duncanvilleisd.org 

Monica Izquierdo DHS (ELAR/Social Studies) MIzquierdo@duncanvilleisd.org 

Amber Hollins-Johnson Daniel ahollins-johnson@duncanvilleisd.org 

Lakiesha King Hyman laking@duncanvilleisd.org 

Darrian Miller Acton dmiller@duncanvilleisd.org 

Jada Ross Central JRoss@duncanvilleisd.org 

Felicia Slaughter Smith fslaughter@duncanvilleisd.org 
 

Amber Washington Kennemer AWashington@duncanvilleisd.org 

Valerae Washington Byrd VWashington@duncanvilleisd.org 

 DHS (Math)  
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